
 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

IT401 HS002IT409IT408IT407IT406IT405IT404IT403IT402 BC101

 3 3 3 3 3  1  0 3 1 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2015-16  [6]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC201

 0

PP A+AA A1 AA A CAA 0  27  27  30  27  27  9  9  27  9  18  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 795 

 72 

 585 

18141101 181411018.28
NIKAM PORNIMA 

VIJAY

SANGITA

PASS

PP B+BB+ B+2 AB+ B CAB+ 0  24  21  24  24  24  9  7  24  9  18  24 
 7.67

 184 

 96 

 677 

 72 

 493 

18141102 181411027.05
VARUDE AKSHATA 

VIVEK

SHARMILA

PASS

PP AAA A3 AA A AAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  27  24 
 9.00

 216 

 96 

 765 

 72 

 549 

18141203 181412037.97
GABHUD SACHIN 

LAXMAN

SUNITA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B4 AB+ B+ DAB+ 0  24  24  24  21  24  9  8  24  9  15  24 
 7.58

 182 

 96 

 674 

 72 

 492 

18141204 181412047.02
bhosale shubham 

ramchandra

SHOBHA

PASS

PP A+AA A5 A+A A B+AA 0  27  27  30  27  27  10  9  27  9  24  24 
 9.04

 217 

 96 

 843 

 72 

 626 

18141205 181412058.78
ONKAR 

SHRIKRISHNA NAIK

SAVITA

PASS

PP AAA A+6 AA A AAA+ 0  27  27  27  30  27  9  9  30  9  27  24 
 9.25

 222 

 96 

 824 

 72 

 602 

18141106 181411068.58
GUNDESHA 

PRIYANKA 

RAJENDRA

KAJAL

PASS

PP AAA A7 AB+ A AAA 0  27  27  27  27  24  9  9  27  9  27  24 
 8.88

 213 

 96 

 822 

 72 

 609 

18141207 181412078.56
GHADGE PRAJWAL 

AVINASH

PRATIBHA

PASS

PP AA+A A8 AA A BAA 0  27  30  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.88

 213 

 96 

 794 

 72 

 581 

18141208 181412088.27
NALAWADE 

SIDDHESH ARJUN

SANGITA

PASS

PP AB+A A9 AA B+ BAA 0  27  24  27  27  27  9  8  27  9  21  24 
 8.58

 206 

 96 

 703 

 72 

 497 

18141109 181411097.32
CHOBHE AKSHADA 

SANJAY

ASHA

PASS

PP A+AA A10 AA A AAA+ 0  27  27  30  27  27  9  9  30  9  27  24 
 9.25

 222 

 96 

 838 

 72 

 616 

18141210 181412108.73
DHOLE VISHAL 

BHARAT

ANITA

PASS

PP AB+A B+11 AB+ B B+AA 0  27  24  27  24  24  9  7  27  9  24  24 
 8.42

 202 

 96 

 702 

 72 

 500 

18141111 181411117.31
CHAVAN ANUJA 

SANTOSH

JYOTI

PASS

PP AAA A12 AA A AAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  27  24 
 9.00

 216 

 96 

 751 

 72 

 535 

18141112 181411127.82
BHARATI PALLAVI 

ARJUN

MANJULA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+13 AB+ B+ BAA 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  9  21  24 
 8.08

 194 

 96 

 649 

 72 

 455 

18141114 181411146.76
KAMBLE SHWETA 

SHASHIKANT

LALITA

PASS

PP AAA B+14 AA A CAA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  18  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 809 

 72 

 605 

18141215 181412158.43
MUTGEKAR OMKAR 

UMESH

BHARATI

PASS

PP AAA A15 AA+ B+ AAA 0  27  27  27  27  30  9  8  27  9  27  24 
 9.08

 218 

 96 

 843 

 72 

 625 

18141216 181412168.78
BODAKE DHIRAJ 

RAVINDRA

SUNITA

PASS

PP AAA A16 AA A A+AA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  30  24 
 9.13

 219 

 96 

 824 

 72 

 605 

18141218 181412188.58
THORVE AKSHAY 

SUDAM

MANGAL

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

IT401 HS002IT409IT408IT407IT406IT405IT404IT403IT402 BC101

 3 3 3 3 3  1  0 3 1 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2015-16  [6]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC201

 0

PP AAA+ A+17 AA A A+AA 0  30  27  27  30  27  9  9  27  9  30  24 
 9.38

 225 

 96 

 892 

 72 

 667 

18141219 181412199.29
ROHIT JAYARAM 

CHAVAN

JAYASHREE

PASS

PP AAA A18 AB+ A DB+A 0  27  27  27  27  24  9  9  27  8  15  24 
 8.33

 200 

 96 

 761 

 72 

 561 

18141220 181412207.93
CHOUGULE 

CHAITANYA 

SANJAY

ALKA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+19 AB+ B+ DAA 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.83

 188 

 96 

 675 

 72 

 487 

18141121 181411217.03
DEVKARE 

AISHWARYA ULHAS

UJWALA

PASS

PP AAA A20 AA A BAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 799 

 72 

 589 

18141122 181411228.32
PATEL NIDHI 

SANJAYKUMAR

JAYMITABEN

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B21 AB+ B+ CAA 0  24  24  24  21  24  9  8  27  9  18  24 
 7.83

 188 

 96 

 677 

 72 

 489 

18141224 181412247.05
CHANGAN 

AASHRAY 

MAHENDRA

SEEMA

PASS

PP A+AA A22 AA B+ DAA 0  27  27  30  27  27  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 8.58

 206 

 96 

 759 

 72 

 553 

18141125 181411257.91
KHADE  AMRUTA 

ANANDRAO

RAJNANDINI

PASS

PP B+B+A B+23 AB+ B+ DAA 0  27  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.96

 191 

 93 

 677 

 69 

 486 

18141226 181412267.05
MANE ADITYA 

KIRAN

ANURADHA

PASS(LYP)

PP AAA A24 AA A CAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  18  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 791 

 72 

 584 

18141127 181411278.24
BANKAR PRAJAKTA 

RAJENDRA

MANDAKINI

PASS

PP AAA A25 AA A DAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 720 

 72 

 516 

18141230 181412307.50
GAVALI PRIYANKA 

VIJAY

MANGAL

PASS

PP AAB+ A26 AB+ A DAA 0  24  27  27  27  24  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 8.25

 198 

 96 

 795 

 72 

 597 

18141231 181412318.28
BARGALE KSHITIJ 

GANESH

VIJAYA

PASS

PP AAA A27 AB+ A BAA 0  27  27  27  27  24  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 741 

 72 

 534 

18141132 181411327.72
CHOUDHARY 

AACHAL DILIP

BHUMIKA

PASS

PP AAA A28 AA B+ DAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 788 

 72 

 585 

18141233 181412338.21
BENDALE SANKET 

JAYSING

PARIGHA

PASS

PP AAA A29 AA A BAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 814 

 72 

 604 

18141235 181412358.48
BAGAL UTKARSH 

RAJENDRA

REKHA

PASS

PP AAA B+30 AB+ B+ DAA 0  27  27  27  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 8.21

 197 

 96 

 776 

 72 

 579 

18141136 181411368.08
KAVADE NAMRATA 

GANESH

SHITAL

PASS

PP B+B+A B+31 AB+ B+ DAA 0  27  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.96

 191 

 96 

 758 

 72 

 567 

18141237 181412377.90
GAVHANE SAGAR 

SITARAM

SINDHUBAI

PASS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

IT401 HS002IT409IT408IT407IT406IT405IT404IT403IT402 BC101

 3 3 3 3 3  1  0 3 1 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2015-16  [6]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC201

 0

PP A+AA+ A32 AA A A+AA+ 0  30  27  30  27  27  9  9  30  9  30  24 
 9.50

 228 

 96 

 881 

 72 

 653 

18141239 181412399.18
ONKAR UMESH 

KADAM

VAISHALI

PASS

PP A+A+A+ A+33 AA+ A+ B+AA+ 0  30  30  30  30  30  9  10  30  9  24  24 
 9.67

 232 

 96 

 923 

 72 

 691 

18141240 181412409.61
HUKARE CHETAN 

REVNATH

RATNAMALA

PASS

PP AA+A A34 AA A+ B+AA 0  27  30  27  27  27  9  10  27  9  24  24 
 9.04

 217 

 96 

 782 

 72 

 565 

18141141 181411418.15
Kukareja Simran 

Gopi

LEENA

PASS

PP ABB+ B35 AB+ B CAB+ 0  24  21  27  21  24  9  7  24  9  18  24 
 7.67

 184 

 96 

 668 

 72 

 484 

18141243 181412436.96
Sanskar Gajanan 

korde

MEERA

PASS

PP A+AA A36 AA+ A A+AA 0  27  27  30  27  30  9  9  27  9  30  24 
 9.38

 225 

 96 

 869 

 72 

 644 

18141245 181412459.05
SHETE PRANAV 

ASHOK

MINAKSHI

PASS

PP AAA+ A37 A+A A BAA+ 0  30  27  27  27  27  10  9  30  9  21  24 
 9.04

 217 

 96 

 860 

 72 

 643 

18141150 181411508.96
ZARI JASMIN AJIJ

ANISA

PASS

PP AAB+ B+38 AB+ A DAA 0  24  27  27  24  24  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 8.13

 195 

 96 

 734 

 72 

 539 

18141253 181412537.65
SINGH SHUBHAM 

OMPRAKASH

DOLLY

PASS

PP B+AB+ B39 AB+ A DAA 0  24  27  24  21  24  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 7.88

 189 

 96 

 727 

 72 

 538 

18141255 181412557.57
Birajdar Aditya 

Dattatray

VAISHALI

PASS

PP B+BB B40 AB B DAB+ 0  21  21  24  21  21  9  7  24  9  15  24 
 7.17

 172 

 92 

 589 

 68 

 417 

18141256 18141256-
ASHISH RAINA

RANU

FAIL(PROMOTED)

PP AAA B+41 AA A DAA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 8.38

 201 

 96 

 776 

 72 

 575 

18141257 181412578.08
CHAUDHARI 

GANESH 

DADABHAU

KAMAL

PASS

PP AAA A42 AA A BAB+ 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  24  9  21  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 789 

 72 

 582 

18141258 181412588.22
PATIL AJINKYA 

PRATAPRAO

BHARATI

PASS

PP AAA B+43 AA A CAA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  18  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 766 

 72 

 562 

18141160 181411607.98
DABADE PRIYANKA 

HARI

VAISHALI

PASS

PP AAA B+44 AA A BAA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 811 

 72 

 604 

18141261 181412618.45
DHAWALE SOHAM 

SANJAY

MEENA

PASS

PP AB+A B+45 AB+ B+ CAB+ 0  27  24  27  24  24  9  8  24  9  18  24 
 8.08

 194 

 96 

 722 

 72 

 528 

18141262 181412627.52
WAKODE ADITYA 

GAUTAMRAO

ARUNA

PASS

PP BBB+ B46 AB B+ BAB+ 0  24  21  21  21  21  9  8  24  9  21  24 
 7.46

 179 

 92 

 643 

 68 

 464 

18141165 18141165-
ADHAV  ANKITA 

SAMBHAJI

SUNANDA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

PP B+B+B+ B+47 AB+ B+ DAA 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.83

 188 

 96 

 713 

 72 

 525 

18141266 181412667.43
HIMANSHU 

ONKARRAO 

LAYBARE

HARSHALI

PASS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

IT401 HS002IT409IT408IT407IT406IT405IT404IT403IT402 BC101

 3 3 3 3 3  1  0 3 1 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2015-16  [6]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC201

 0

PP B+B+B B48 AB B+ DAA 0  21  24  24  21  21  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.46

 179 

 96 

 647 

 72 

 468 

18141267 181412676.74
GAWADE BHUSHAN 

MANGESH

MEENAL

PASS

PP AAA A49 AA A BAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 839 

 72 

 629 

18141268 181412688.74
CHOUGULE RAHUL 

PRAKASH

VIDYA

PASS

PP AB+B+ B50 AA B+ DAA 0  24  24  27  21  27  9  8  27  9  15  24 
 7.96

 191 

 96 

 661 

 72 

 470 

18141169 181411696.89
SONAWALE 

VEERASHRI TANAJI

SADHANA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+51 AB+ A DAA 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  9  27  9  15  24 
 7.88

 189 

 96 

 672 

 72 

 483 

18141271 181412717.00
SHAHARE 

SAURABHA 

HOMENDRA

SARITA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B52 AB B+ DAB+ 0  24  24  24  21  21  9  8  24  9  15  24 
 7.46

 179 

 96 

 641 

 72 

 462 

18141272 181412726.68
Rakshe sumit rajaram

RUPALI RAJARAM 

RAKSHE

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+53 AB+ A CAB+ 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  9  24  9  18  24 
 7.88

 189 

 96 

 658 

 72 

 469 

18141274 181412746.85
THOMBARE 

PRASAD PRAKASH

RANJANA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+54 AB+ B+ DAB+ 0  24  24  24  24  24  9  8  24  9  15  24 
 7.71

 185 

 96 

 676 

 72 

 491 

18141175 181411757.04
SUKANYA 

RAJENDRA MANE

KUNDA

PASS

PP AAA B+55 AA A B+AA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  24  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 731 

 72 

 521 

18141176 181411767.61
SEJAL DEEPAK 

PATIL

MEGHA

PASS

PP AAA B+56 AA A CAA 0  27  27  27  24  27  9  9  27  9  18  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 788 

 72 

 584 

18144177 181441778.21
PATEL SWALIYA 

DILAWAR

DILSHAD

PASS

PP AAA A57 A+A A BAA 0  27  27  27  27  27  10  9  27  9  21  24 
 8.79

 211 

 96 

 782 

 72 

 571 

18144278 181442788.15
PISE VAIBHAV 

SARJERAO

UJWALA

PASS

AA+A+ A58 AA A+ CAA+ PP 30  30  27  27  27  9  10  30  9  18  0  24 
 9.04

 217 

 96 

 926 

 72 

 709 

19143179 191431799.65
MULLA NAMARA 

SHABBIR

SHABANA

PASS
PP  0

AAA B+59 A+B+ A DAA+ PP 27  27  27  24  24  10  9  30  9  15  0  24 
 8.42

 202 

 96 

 869 

 72 

 667 

19143180 191431809.05
MUJAWAR 

SHABANAM ASLAM

YASMIN

PASS
PP  0

AAA A60 AA A BAA PP 27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  0  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 866 

 72 

 656 

19143181 191431819.02
KODAG SHIVANI 

DILIP

CHANCHALA

PASS
PP  0

AAA A61 AA A BAA PP 27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  0  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 877 

 72 

 667 

19143182 191431829.14
GHORPADE ARATI 

APPASO

MINA

PASS
PP  0

B+B+A B62 AB+ B+ CAB+ PP 27  24  24  21  24  9  8  24  9  18  0  24 
 7.83

 188 

 96 

 802 

 72 

 614 

19141183 191411838.35
KAMBLE SONALI 

DHANAJI

RANI

PASS
PP  0

AAA A63 AA A BAA PP 27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  21  0  24 
 8.75

 210 

 96 

 866 

 72 

 656 

19143184 191431849.02
PATIL UJJWALA 

UTTAM

SUNITA

PASS
PP  0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

IT401 HS002IT409IT408IT407IT406IT405IT404IT403IT402 BC101

 3 3 3 3 3  1  0 3 1 3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2015-16  [6]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 0PP

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC201

 0

AAA A64 AA A CAA PP 27  27  27  27  27  9  9  27  9  18  0  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 853 

 72 

 646 

19143285 191432858.89
UPARE SAMARTH 

VISHNUDAS

RAJSHRI

PASS
PP  0

AB+A B+65 AB+ B+ DAA PP 27  24  27  24  24  9  8  27  9  15  0  24 
 8.08

 194 

 96 

 819 

 72 

 625 

19141286 191412868.53
HATKAR SWAPNIL 

BAPU

SANGITA

PASS
PP  0

Total Student Count:  65 

Contoller of Examination

CC201- NSS

IT401- Systems Software

IT402- Database Management Systems

IT403- Data Communication 

IT404- Theory Of Computer Science

IT405- Computer Organization and Architecture

IT406- Systems Software Lab

IT407- Database Management Systems Lab

IT408- JAVA Programming Lab

IT409- Minor Project-I

HS002- General Proficiency-II

BC101- Mathematics(Bridge Course)

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

BC201- General Proficincy-I(Bridge Course)

- 

- 
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